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Y ASJA Markaz Youths vs Y Nur E Islam Juniors
on

Saturday 18 April 2015
at

St. Joseph

Y Nur E Islam Juniors won by 3 wickets

scored by Siddique

Team Y ASJA Markaz Youths
Score 89 for 3
Overs 9.0

Players Jesse Mohammed(ASJA Youths)
Zameer Rahaman(ASJA Youths)
Fayes Mohammed
Naishan Mohammed
Shaffic Ali
Asif Baksh
Kyle Bridgelal
Riaz Ali (markaz)
Sajid Karim
Azar Ali
Azhar Ali

Team Y Nur E Islam Juniors
Score 90 for 5
Overs 9.0

Players Aamir Ali
Ashad Manool
Javid Sookho
Ramzan Ali
Adam Abdool
Shakir Romero
Saajid Chan(nurislam juniors)
Yasir Deen
Mansoor Sankar (Y Nur Islam Yths)
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Y ASJA Markaz Youths INNINGS
Venue: St. Joseph Toss won by: Y ASJA Markaz Youths Sat 18-Apr-2015

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Jesse 
Mohammed(ASJA 

WW
c Shakir Romero  b Ashad 
Manool

0 2 1352 2 0.0

2 Zameer 
Rahaman(ASJA 

. 1 . 4 . 2112 . 1
retired (not out) 12 11 7 4 4 2 1 64% 109.1

3 Fayes Mohammed
22 . 14112 . 261-41

run out (Ashad Manool) 27 14 1353 2 5 4 2 1 86% 192.9

4 Naishan Mohammed
. . 1 . 2 . . 11W44W

b Ashad Manool 13 13 1354 7 3 1 2 46% 100.0

5 Shaffic Ali
22 . . 11 . 12 . . . 115 . 222

not out 22 19 19 7 5 6 1 63% 115.8

6 Asif Baksh

7 Kyle Bridgelal

8 Riaz Ali (markaz)

9 Sajid Karim

10 Azar Ali

11 Azhar Ali

9.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 15  (8wd  5nb  2lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 89 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

46

Fayes 
Mohammed

4.6

36

2

76

Jesse 
Mohammed(ASJ

A Youths)
8.1

0

3

89

Naishan 
Mohammed

8.6

8

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

5
1 1 5 1 5.00Ramzan Ali

R
W

WD
NB

3
1 3 3.00Shakir Romero

R
W

WD
NB

6
1
2
1

13
2 2 22 3 2 1 11.00Ashad Manool

R
W

WD
NB

10

1 1 11 1 11.00Saajid 
Chan(nurislam 

juniors) R
W

WD
NB

12

4
2

1 18 4 2 18.00Aamir Ali

R
W

WD
NB

2
1 2 2.00Javid Sookho

R
W

WD
NB

14

1
1

1 16 1 1 16.00Adam Abdool

R
W

WD
NB

9

1

1 10 1 10.00Yasir Deen
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Y Nur E Islam Juniors INNINGS
Venue: St. Joseph Toss won by: Y ASJA Markaz Youths Sat 18-Apr-2015

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Aamir Ali
W

b Naishan Mohammed 0 1 0 1 0.0

2 Ashad Manool
2 . 42 . 1W

run out (Jesse 
Mohammed(ASJA Youths))

9 7 4 3 1 2 1 57% 128.6

3 Javid Sookho
2 . W1

b Asif Baksh 3 4 1328 2 1 1 50% 75.0

4 Ramzan Ali
. . 112 . 1121216114 . 22 . 121442

not out 42 26 1324 5 10 7 3 1 81% 161.5

5 Adam Abdool
. 2W

c Naishan Mohammed  b Asif 
Baksh

2 3 1 2 1 33% 66.7

6 Shakir Romero
11 . . . 4 . 1 . . 1 . 211W

b Naishan Mohammed 12 16 38 8 6 1 1 50% 75.0

7 Saajid Chan(nurislam 
juniors)

11
not out 2 2 10 2 100% 100.0

8 Yasir Deen

9 Mansoor Sankar (Y 
Nur Islam Yths)

10

11

9.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 20  (12wd  5nb  3lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 90 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

2

Javid Sookho

0.3

3

2

5

Adam Abdool

0.6

3

3

49

Shakir Romero

5.1

44

4

49

Aamir Ali

5.2

0

5

64

Ashad Manool

6.3

15

6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

4
2
1 1 5 2 1 5.00Asif Baksh

R
W

WD
NB

4

3
1

1 8 3 1 8.00Sajid Karim

R
W

WD
NB

9

3

1 12 3 12.00Fayes 
Mohammed

R
W

WD
NB

6

1 1 7 1 7.00Zameer 
Rahaman(ASJ

A Youths) R
W

WD
NB

11 14
2 25 12.50Shaffic Ali

R
W

WD
NB

8
2
6
1

1 15 2 6 1 15.00Naishan 
Mohammed

R
W

WD
NB

8

1 1 9 1 9.00Riaz Ali 
(markaz)

R
W

WD
NB

6
1 6 6.00Jesse 

Mohammed(A
SJA Youths)
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Y ASJA Markaz Youths INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 5 1 Ramzan Ali W . . 1 2 2 

2 8 1 Shakir Romero . 2 . . 1 . 

3 17 2 Ashad Manool 1 1 W 1wd 2 1wd 2 1nb . 

4 28 2 Saajid Chan(nurislam 4 1 1wd 1 1 1 2 

5 46 3 Aamir Ali . 3wd 1 1nb 2 1wd 1nb-6 1 2 W 

6 50 3 Javid Sookho . 1 . 2lb 1 . 

7 66 3 Adam Abdool 1wd 1 4 . 2 1 1nb-5 1 

8 76 3 Yasir Deen 2 . 1 . 2 1nb-2 2 

9 89 5 Ashad Manool W 4 1 4 4 W 

Y Nur E Islam Juniors INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 5 2 Asif Baksh 2 . W . 2 1wd W 

2 13 2 Sajid Karim 1 . 1nb 1wd 1 1wd 1wd 1 1 . 

3 26 2 Fayes Mohammed 2 1nb 1 1lb 1 1nb 4 1nb 1 

4 34 2 Zameer . 1lb 2 1wd 1 1 2 

5 45 2 Shaffic Ali . 2 1 1 1 6 

6 61 4 Naishan Mohammed 3wd 1wd W W 1wd 2 1nb 4 1wd 2 1lb 

7 70 5 Riaz Ali (markaz) 1 1 1wd W 1 1 4 

8 76 5 Jesse 1 . 2 2 . 1 

9 90 5 Shaffic Ali 2 1 1 4 4 2 
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Ramzan Ali Y Nur E Islam Juniors 42 26 1324 3 1 161.5 88.5% 1

2 Fayes Mohammed Y ASJA Markaz Youths 27 14 1353 2 1 192.9 92.9%

3 Shaffic Ali Y ASJA Markaz Youths 22 19 19 115.8 63.2% 1

4 Naishan Mohammed Y ASJA Markaz Youths 13 13 1354 2 100.0 46.2%

5 Zameer Rahaman(ASJA Youths)Y ASJA Markaz Youths 12 11 7 1 109.1 63.6% 1

6 Shakir Romero Y Nur E Islam Juniors 12 16 38 1 75.0 56.2%

7 Ashad Manool Y Nur E Islam Juniors 9 7 4 1 128.6 71.4%

8 Javid Sookho Y Nur E Islam Juniors 3 4 1328 75.0 50.0%

9 Saajid Chan(nurislam juniors) Y Nur E Islam Juniors 2 2 10 100.0 100.0% 1

10 Adam Abdool Y Nur E Islam Juniors 2 3 1 66.7 33.3%

11 Aamir Ali Y Nur E Islam Juniors 0 1 0.0

12 Jesse Mohammed(ASJA Youths)Y ASJA Markaz Youths 0 2 1352 0.0

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB ECON AVG SR

1 Ashad Manool Y Nur E Islam Juniors 3 22 2.0 12 2 1 11.00 7.33 4.00

2 Asif Baksh Y ASJA Markaz Youths 2 5 1.0 6 1 5.00 2.50 3.00

3 Naishan Mohammed Y ASJA Markaz Youths 2 15 1.0 6 6 1 15.00 7.50 3.00

4 Ramzan Ali Y Nur E Islam Juniors 1 5 1.0 6 5.00 5.00 6.00

5 Javid Sookho Y Nur E Islam Juniors 2 1.0 6 2.00

6 Shakir Romero Y Nur E Islam Juniors 3 1.0 6 3.00

7 Sajid Karim Y ASJA Markaz Youths 8 1.0 6 3 1 8.00

8 Jesse Mohammed(ASJA Youths)Y ASJA Markaz Youths 6 1.0 6 6.00

9 Zameer Rahaman(ASJA Youths)Y ASJA Markaz Youths 7 1.0 6 1 7.00

10 Riaz Ali (markaz) Y ASJA Markaz Youths 9 1.0 6 1 9.00

11 Fayes Mohammed Y ASJA Markaz Youths 12 1.0 6 3 12.00

12 Yasir Deen Y Nur E Islam Juniors 10 1.0 6 1 10.00

13 Saajid Chan(nurislam juniors) Y Nur E Islam Juniors 11 1.0 6 1 11.00

14 Aamir Ali Y Nur E Islam Juniors 18 1.0 6 4 2 18.00

15 Adam Abdool Y Nur E Islam Juniors 16 1.0 6 1 1 16.00

16 Shaffic Ali Y ASJA Markaz Youths 25 2.0 12 12.50


